8	 part of your movement
Optimize your ride
with MBL FlexelLite
infill solutions
Please talk to our sales department to find
the right solution that fits your rims, the
type of power chair - and most importantly
the users need

FI
LL
Tyre size
FLEXEL®LITE
width (mm)
Internal rim
width (mm)
Weight
(g)
Part no.
grey tyre
Part no.
dark grey tyre
Part no.
black tyre
2.50 - 3 42 35-40 1070 130300 - 130302N
3.00 - 4 58 50-55 1870 130411 - 130411B
Tyre size
FLEXEL®LITE
width (mm)
Internal rim

3.00-8 53 44-48 2600 13080A 13080A-1
Tyre size
FLEXEL®LITE
width (mm)
Internal rim
width (mm)
Weight
(g)
Part no.
grey tyre
Part no.
dark grey tyre
Part no.
black tyre
2.80/2.50 - 4 58 50-55 1200 - 130423 130405
3.00 - 4 58 50-55 1870 130413 - 130413B
3.00-8 36 30-35 2490 130807 - 130807B
3.00-8 48 40-45 2540 130806 - 130806B
3.00-8 53 45-50 2600 130882 - 130882B
Tyres with FlexelLite S infill
for power wheelchairs
	   	 11 	 part of your movement
IA

2.80/2.50 - 4 58 50-55 1200 130422 -
3.00 - 4 58 50-55 1870 130403 -
2.5-8 40 33-38 2200 13080B -
Tyre size
FLEXEL®LITE
width (mm)
Internal rim
width (mm)
Weight
(g)
Part no.
grey tyre
Part no.
black tyre
4.00-5 62 53-57 3100 13050B 13050BB
4.00-5 68 60-64 2200 130504 130504B
Many of our tyres are
available in
non marking black.
Please contact sales for